
Pulcini Misti 

N. Gr. S O C I E T A' Sq. Tel. Istruttore Tel.Dirig.Accomp. Campo di Gioco e Indirizzo Località Giorno Orario

1 A ACCADEMIA CALCIOSARRABESE 3280188595 3405859044 Comunale Villaputzu- S.S. 125 KM 69,1 Villaputzu Mercoledi 17:00

2 A BURCERESE 3389135334 Mauro Monni - Via Is Passus Burcei Sabato 16:00

3 A MURAVERA 1 3473396532 3386235778 Comunale Muravera Mercoledi 17:00

4 A MURAVERA 2 3473396532 3386235778 Comunale Muravera Mercoledi 17:00

5 A SOCIO CULTURALE CASTIADAS 3930037830 Comunale Castiadas - Loc. Annunziata Castiadas Giovedi 17:30

6 B GIOVENTU SARROCH 3476944571 3351303535 Comunale Sarroch - Via al mare Sarroch Giovedi 17:30

7 B P.G.S. AUDAX 3357691441 Viale Albatros 11 - Frutti D'oro Frutti D’oro,Capoterra Martedi 18:00

8 B SPORTING CLUB DOMUS 95 3290137418 Campo Comunale Domus de Maria Domus de Maria Mercoledi 17:00

9 B SPORTING VIGOR CAPOTERRA 3386069088 3339746106 Vigor - Liceo Scientifico Capoterra Martedi 17:15

10 B PULA 3495834547 3291060888 Comunale - Via Porrino Pula Mercoledi 17:00

11 C ACCADEMIA CALCIO SANLURI 3336958153 Campu Nou - S.P. Lunamatrona Sanluri Mercoledi 18:30

12 C ATLETICO FC SANLURI 3313537604 3479520323 Campu Nou - S.P. Lunamatrona Sanluri Mercoledi 17:00

13 C ITALPIOMBO SANTA TERESA 3473743516 Comunale Su Conventu - Via Convento San Gavino Monreale Mercoledi 17:30

14 C MONREALE CALCIO 3313659176 Comunale Su Conventu - Via Convento San Gavino Monreale Mercoledi 17:00

15 C SAMASSI 3476061101 3421209059 Comunale - Via Togliatti Samassi Lunedi 16:00

16 C GIALETO 1909 3668035511 Comunale Sa Lua – corso Italia Serramanna Venerdi 17:00

17 D CALCIO SAN SPERATE 3920542181 Comunale San Sperate Mercoledi 17:00

18 D MONASTIR KOSMOTO 3396634145 3475173310 Comunale - Via Grazia Deledda Monastir Lunedi 17:00

19 D POL. SIBIOLA SERDIANA 3293166191 Comunale Funtana Noa - S.S. 387 Km7 Serdiana Giovedi 16:30

20 D SAN BIAGIO VILLASOR 1 3408647643 Comunale San Biagio - Via Roma Villasor Venerdi 17:00

21 D SAN BIAGIO VILLASOR 2 3471271748 Comunale San Biagio - Via Roma Villasor Mercoledi 17:00

22 D VIRTUS S. SPERATE 3489538453 Comunale Vecchio - Via Cagliari San Sperate Mercoledi 17:40

23 E ATLETICO SETTIMO 3499340379 Comunale – zona Cuccuru Nuraxi Settimo S.Pietro Giovedi 18:00

24 E LA PINETA 3200840716 Comunale Bellavista - Via Sant'Isidoro Sinnai Lunedi 17:00

25 E MARACALAGONIS 1 3200572041 Comunale - Traversa Via Nazionale Maracalagonis Martedi 17:30

26 E MARACALAGONIS 2 3200572041 Comunale - Traversa Via Nazionale Maracalagonis Venerdi 17:30

27 E OMEGA CALCIO 1 3479447048 3477329952 Stadio di Sestu – Via delle Aie (ex via Dante) Sestu Mercoledi 17:00

28 E OMEGA CALCIO 2 3479447048 3477329952 Stadio di Sestu – Via delle Aie (ex via Dante) Sestu Lunedì 17:00

29 F FERRINI CALCIO QUARTU SE 3488999140 3349042777 Rosas - Via Manara Quartu S.E. Lunedi 18:00

30 F IS ARENAS 3395064788 Is Arenas- Via S’Arrulloni Quartu S.E. Mercoledi 17:30

31 F LA SALLE CALCIO 3409449157 San Lorenzo, ex aereoporto - via Riu Mortu Monserrato Mercoledi 18:15

32 F LE SERRE 3336391607 Stadio Le Serre - Via delle Serre Quartucciu Venerdi 17:00

33 F ORIONE 96 3911122835 3935787662 Centro Domenicano Veritas - Via Watt Selargius Martedi 17:00

34 F SANT' ELENA QUARTU 3200743267 Comunale - Via Eleonora D'Arborea Quartu S.E. Venerdi 17:00

35 G GIOVENTU ASSEMINI CALCIO 3772410014 Comunale Santa Maria- Via Risorgimento,5/A Assemini Mercoledi 17:00

36 G SANTOS 3248999675 Cipla - Via Figari Cagliari Lunedi 15:30

37 G CALCIO DECIMOPUTZU 3345011659 Campo Comunale Decimoputzu Mercoledì 17:00

38 G DECIMO 07 3281183118 3398346348 Comunale Decimomannu Giovedi 17:00

39 G GIGI RIVA 1 3384525046 3284869038 Progetto S.Elia - S.Elia Fronte Parcheggi Cagliari Lunedi 17:00

40 H CALCIO PIRRI 3336268704 Eliseo Corona - Loc. Terramaini Pirri, Cagliari Mercoledi 17:00

41 H MONTEURPINU ARSENAL 3401600591 3401444840 BONARIA C7 Cagliari Mercoledi 17:00

42 H CUS CAGLIARI 3491942204 3483944597 campo sa duchessa Cagliari Lunedì 17:00

43 H GIGI RIVA 2 3408781112 3284869038 Progetto S.Elia - S.Elia Fronte Parcheggi Cagliari Lunedi 17:00

44 H S.M. KOLBE 3454586359 Campo Monte Acuto Cagliari Mercoledì 17:00

45 I ATLETICO CALCIO 2014 3926606040 3474022394 Campo S. lorenzo - zona S. Lorenzo Cagliari Venerdi 17:00

46 I FUTSAL FOOTBALL CAGLIARI 3336278343 Campo Via Newton Cagliari Martedi 18:00

47 I LA PALMA MONTEURPINU 3312959460 Campo Fiore - Via Rolando Cagliari Venerdi 18:30

48 I ORATORIO MED. MIRACOLOSA 3477886857 Campo M.Santo – Via Monte Santo Cagliari Venerdi 17:00

49 I PGS CLUB SAN PAOLO 3386269425 Cipla - Via Figari Cagliari Venerdi 17:00

50 L FULGOR IMPERIAL 1 3771942493 3475274151 Comunale Renato Sirigu – Via Nenni Senorbi Lunedi 17:00

51 L FULGOR IMPERIAL 2 3805319842 3475274151 Comunale Renato Sirigu – Via Nenni Senorbi Mercoledi 17:00

52 L SENORBI 3293609538 Comunale Renato Sirigu – Via Nenni Senorbi Martedi 17:00

53 L SILIUS 85 3357153228 3471211501 Comunale Silius - Via Cagliari Silius Martedi 16:30

54 L JUNIORS CLUB 3475845213 3495845213 Campo Comunale - Via Sebastiano Satta Nuraminis Giovedi 17:30

55 M ISILI 1 3498634997 ComunaleSu Idili – Via Grazia Deledda Isili Mercoledi 17:30

56 M ORROLESE 3495478727 Comunale Orroli Mercoledi 17:00

57 M PADRE SALVATORE MELOSU 3451668724 3925754625 Comunale Nurallao Nurallao Mercoledì 17:00

58 M SPORTING MANDAS 348324653 3479555318 Comunale Raccis Mandas Mercoledì 16:30

59 M ISILI 2 3498634997 ComunaleSu Idili – Via Grazia Deledda Isili Mercoledi 17:30
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Pulcini Secondo Anno

N. Gr S O C I E T A' Sq. Tel. Istruttore Tel.Dirig.Accomp. Campo di Gioco e Indirizzo Località Giorno Orario

1 A CAGLIARI CALCIO 2 3314672695 CRALProvincia Monte Claro - Via Cadello Cagliari Giovedi 17:30

2 A CIRC. SPORT. COOPERBAND 3452830012 3351731827 Comunale Santa Maria- Via Risorgimento,5/A Assemini Martedi 17:00

3 A FRASSINETTI ELMAS 3389386064 Comunale 1 - Loc. Tanca Linarbus Elmas Venerdi 16:00

4 A FUTURA CALCIO SALES 2 3273112538 Campo Salesiani - Via Don Bosco, 18 Selargius Lunedi 17:00

5 A SESTU 3406092312 Comunale Vecchio-Via Bologna (Corso Italia) Sestu Venerdi 18:00

6 B ASSEMINI CALCIO 2 3314337641 Comunale Santa Lucia SS 130 Km 11.400 Assemini Giovedi 17:00

7 B ATLETICO CAGLIARI 1 3479701267 3409682186 Campo Amsicora - Piazza Scopigno Cagliari Lunedi 16:30

8 B CAGLIARI CALCIO 1 3314672695 CRALProvincia Monte Claro - Via Cadello Cagliari Giovedi 17:30

9 B GIGI RIVA 3409856739 3284869038 Progetto S.Elia - S.Elia Fronte Parcheggi Cagliari Venerdi 17:00

10 B SIGMA CAGLIARI 3498923751 Tonio Adamu - Via Castiglione Cagliari Giovedi 17:30

11 C ASSEMINI CALCIO 1 3495682669 Comunale Santa Lucia SS 130 Km 11.400 Assemini Martedi 17:00

12 C CALCIO CAPOTERRA 3460705118 Comunale Santa Rosa - Via Stadio Capoterra Giovedi 17:45

13 C FERRINI 1 3283239472 3293677451 Campo Polese Viale Marconi Cagliari Giovedi 18:00

14 C P.G.S. AUDAX 3357691441 Viale Albatros 11 - Frutti D'oro Frutti D’oro,Capoterra Giovedi 18:00

15 C SPORTING SAN FRANCESCO 1 3888708433 Campo - via San Francesco,42 Quartu S.E. Venerdi 17:30

16 D EFFECI FERRINI 3898049911 Campo Polese Viale Marconi Cagliari Lunedi 18:00

17 D SAN FRANCESCO 3462312883 Campo - via San Francesco,42 Quartu S.E. Mercoledi 17:30

18 D SINNAI CALCIO A 11 3471759838 Comunale Pizzi - Via Olimpia Sinnai Mercoledi 18:00

19 D SPORTING SAN FRANCESCO 2 3428333101 Campo - via San Francesco,42 Quartu S.E. Sabato 15:30

20 D SU PLANU CALCIO 1985 3280842993 Su Planu - Via Machiavelli Su Planu, Selargius Lunedi 17:45

21 E ATLETICO CAGLIARI 2 3386497808 3495720029 Campo Amsicora - Piazza Scopigno Cagliari Mercoledi 16:30

22 E FERRINI 2 3283239472 3293677451 Campo Polese Viale Marconi Cagliari Martedi 18:00

23 E FUTURA CALCIO SALES 1 3474151445 Campo Salesiani - Via Don Bosco, 18 Selargius Giovedi 17:00

24 E SELARGIUS CALCIO 3281033733 3483727601 Virgilio Porcu- Via della Resistenza (V.Lussu) Selargius Giovedi 17:15

25 E SPORTING SAN FRANCESCO 3 3428333101 Campo - via San Francesco,42 Quartu S.E. Mercoledi 17:00

26 E ACCADEMIA DOLIANOVA 3471066615 3338474472 Comunale Sant'elena Dolianova Lunedi 17:00
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Pulcini Primo Anno

N. Gr. S O C I E T A' Sq. Tel. Istruttore Tel.Dirig.Accomp. Campo di Gioco e Indirizzo Località Giorno Orario

1 A CIRC. SPORT. COOPERBAND 3494255527 3351731827 Comunale Santa Maria- Via Risorgimento,5/A Assemini Martedi 17:00

2 A FRASSINETTI ELMAS 1 3400522322 Comunale 1 - Loc. Tanca Linarbus Elmas Lunedi 16:00

3 A UTA 1990 3473640497 3346837173 Comunale di Uta - Via Bascus Argius Uta Mercoledi 17:00

4 A GIGI RIVA 1 3490679727 3284869038 Progetto S.Elia - S.Elia Fronte Parcheggi Cagliari Venerdì 17:00

5 A SESTU 3406092312 Comunale Vecchio-Via Bologna (Corso Italia) Sestu Giovedi 18:00

6 A DLF SERRAMANNA 3313659174 Campo Sa Lua - Viale Europa Serramanna Lunedì 17:00

7 B ASSEMINI CALCIO 3454660797 Comunale Santa Lucia SS 130 Km 11.400 Assemini Venerdi 17:00

8 B ATLETICO CAGLIARI 1 3455964349 3495720029 Amsicora Cagliari Martedi 16:30

9 B CALCIO CAPOTERRA 3460705118 Comunale Santa Rosa - Via Stadio Capoterra Martedi 17:45

10 B EFFECI FERRINI 3286916032 3460866535 Campo Polese Viale Marconi Cagliari Lunedi 16:30

11 B ESSECI SIGMA CAGLIARI 3481402795 Tonio Adamu - Via Castiglione Cagliari Lunedi 17:30

12 B PULA 3291060888 Comunale via Porrino Pula Mercoledi 17:00

13 C FERRINI CALCIO QUARTU 3298999140 3349042777 Rosas - Via Manara Quartu S.E. Mercoledi 18:00

14 C FUTURA CALCIO SALES 2 3200796080 Campo Salesiani - Via Don Bosco, 18 Selargius Venerdi 17:00

15 C LA SALLE CALCIO 3496438717 San Lorenzo, ex aereoporto - via Riu Mortu Monserrato Lunedi 17:00

16 C SAN FRANCESCO 3280094126 Campo - via San Francesco,42 Quartu S.E. Martedi 17:30

17 C SELARGIUS CALCIO 3463206127 3483727601 Virgilio Porcu- Via della Resistenza (V.Lussu) Selargius Martedi 17:15

18 C SPORTING SAN FRANCESCO 3455951196 Campo - via San Francesco,42 Quartu S.E. Mercoledi 17:30

19 D FUTURA CALCIO SALES 1 3473485617 Campo Salesiani - Via Don Bosco, 18 Selargius Martedi 17:15

20 D LA PINETA 3200840716 Comunale Bellavista - Via Sant'Isidoro Sinnai Mercoledi 17:00

21 D PGS CLUB SAN PAOLO 3386269425 Cipla - Via Figari Cagliari Venerdi 17:00

22 D SINNAI CALCIO A 11 3286933115 Comunale Pizzi - Via Olimpia Sinnai Giovedi 18:15

23 D ATLETICO CAGLIARI 2 3480699425 3313653407 Campo La Palma . Via Euro Cagliari Lunedì 16:30

24 E FUTURA CALCIO SALES 3 3479451490 Campo Salesiani - Via Don Bosco, 18 Selargius Venerdi 17:00

25 E GIGI RIVA 3 3496796289 3284869038 Progetto S.Elia - S.Elia Fronte Parcheggi Cagliari Venerdi 17:00

26 E SANTOS 3248999675 Cipla - Via Figari Cagliari Lunedi 15:30

27 E ATLETICO CAGLIARI 3 3480699425 3313653407 Campo La Palma . Via Euro Cagliari Mercoledì 16:30

28 E CAGLIARI CALCIO 3314672695 CRAL Provincia Monte Claro - Via Cadello Cagliari Martedi 16:00

29 E ACCADEMIA DOLIANOVA 1 3925112957 3338474472 Comunale Sant'elena Dolianova Lunedi 17:00

30 F FRASSINETTI ELMAS 2 3458567372 Comunale 1 - Loc. Tanca Linarbus Elmas Mercoledi 16:00

31 F CALCIO PIRRI 3336268704 Eliseo Corona - Loc. Terramaini Pirri, Cagliari Mercoledi 17:00

32 F LA PALMA MONTEURPINU 3461240842 Campo Fiore - Via Rolando Cagliari Venerdi 17:00

33 F CUS CAGLIARI 3496890020 campo sa duchessa Cagliari Lunedì 17:00

34 F GIGI RIVA 2 3490679727 3284869038 Progetto S.Elia - S.Elia Fronte Parcheggi Cagliari Venerdì 17:00

35 F ACCADEMIA DOLIANOVA 2 3925112957 3338474472 Comunale Sant'elena Dolianova Lunedi 17:00
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